HORIZON™ LIGATION SYSTEM
The name you know, the product you trust.
NITINOL GUIDEWIRES
Threefold benefit through layer technology
SUPERIOR SAFETY
All our nitinol guidewires, whether with a flexible or a
stiff shaft, are provided with one flexible safety tip which
protects the sensitive mucosa of the urinary tract from

enabling precise handling during
treatment.
ORDER INFORMATION
3)
3)
2)
2)
1)
4)
1)
4)
not actual sizenot actual size
FLEXIBLE NITINOL GUIDEWIRES
WITH STRAIGHT STANDARD TIP (13 CM)
REF TOTAL
LENGTH
SIZE
(O.D.)
QTY
680160150018GDS 150 cm 0.018" 5
680160150035GDS 150 cm 0.035" 5
680160150038GDS 150 cm 0.038" 5
680160180018GDS 180 cm 0.018" 5
680160180035GDS 180 cm 0.035" 5
680160180038GDS 180 cm 0.038" 5
FLEXIBLE NITINOL GUIDEWIRES
WITH ANGLED STANDARD TIP (13 CM)
REF. TOTAL
LENGTH
SIZE
(O.D.)
QTY
680161150018GDS 150 cm 0.018" 5
680161150035GDS 150 cm 0.035" 5
680161150038GDS 150 cm 0.038" 5
680161180018GDS 180 cm 0.018" 5
680161180035GDS 180 cm 0.035" 5
680161180038GDS 180 cm 0.038" 5
FLEXIBLE NITINOL GUIDEWIRES
WITH SOFT ANGLED TIP (19 CM)
REF. TOTAL
LENGTH
SIZE
(O.D.)
QTY
680162150035GDS 150 cm 0.035" 5
680162150038GDS 150 cm 0.038" 5
STIFF NITINOL GUIDEWIRES
WITH ANGLED STANDARD TIP (13 CM)
REF. TOTAL
LENGTH
SIZE
(O.D.)
QTY
680171150035GDS 150 cm 0.035" 5
680171150038GDS 150 cm 0.038" 5
680171180035GDS 180 cm 0.035" 5
680171180038GDS 180 cm 0.038" 5
STIFF NITINOL GUIDEWIRES
WITH STRAIGHT STANDARD TIP (13 CM)
REF. TOTAL
LENGTH
SIZE
(O.D.)
QTY
680170150035GDS 150 cm 0.035" 5
680170150038GDS 150 cm 0.038" 5
680170180035GDS 180 cm 0.035" 5
680170180038GDS 180 cm 0.038" 5
STIFF NITINOL GUIDEWIRE
WITH SOFT ANGLED TIP (19 CM)
REF. TOTAL
LENGTH